
Tender No Item/ Nature of Work
Mode of Tender 

enquiry

Date of 
Publication of 

NIT

Type of 
Bidding ( 
Single / 
Two bid 
system)

Last Date 
of receipt 
of tender

No.of 
tenders 

recd.

Nos and names of parties qualified after 
technical evaluation

Nos. and names of parties notqualified after 
technical evaluation

Whether 
contract 

awarded to 
lowest 

tenderer/Ev
aluated L1

Contract No & Date Name of Contractor
Value of 

Contract (Rs.)

Scheduled 
date of 

completion 
of supplies

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
11589/22-2567 Comprehensive AMC of Surveillance & access control system Limited 11.03.2019 Single 19.03.2019 3 M/s.Bioenable Technologies Pvt.Ltd. Nil Yes CDFP/L19/7524 M/s.Bioenable Technologies Pvt.Ltd.,Pune. 216667.00

DR Chennai (site) M/s.Hari Digital, Horizon Secure Pvt.Ltd.

11644/22-1992 AMC on Comprehensive basis for PARAM YUVA-II Precision Air CPPP 26.03.2019 Two 02.04.2019 1 M/s.Cool Air Systems.,Pune. Nil Yes CDAC/L19/7523 M/s.Cool Air Systems, Pune. 750000.00

Conditioning Systems.

22-2572-73 R Comp.AMC on onsite basis of Tape Library & Storage Server. CPPP 30.01.2019 Two 14.02.2019 1 M/s.Concept Information Technologies (I) Pvt. Nil Yes CDFP/L19/7525 M/s.Concept Information Technologies (I) Pvt. 895000.00
Ltd.,Pune. Ltd.,Pune.

11861/22-1962 Dell Laptop & Scarters Laptop Bag. Limited 30.04.2019 Single 09.05.2019 3 M/s.Aditya Systems & Solutions, Saj Tech., Nil Yes CDAC/L19/7526 M/s.Aditya Systems & Solutions.,Pune. 68873.00 4-15days
M/s.Ozone Info Engg. Pvt.Ltd.

11993/11-9576 SuperMicro 7049 A-T Workstations & Monitor with DP/DVI Port Rate Contract 07.06.2019 1 M/s.Mega Networks Pvt.Ltd., Mumbai. Nil Yes CDBG/L19/1614 M/s.Mega Netwoks Pvt.Ltd.,Mumbai. 4260000.00 6weeks

11897/2-457 Mounting kit Bracket for 2.5 inch HDD. CPPP 26.04.2019 Two 06.05.2019 2 M/s.Nextstep, Netweb Technologies (I) Pvt.Ltd. Nil Yes CDBG/L19/1615 M/s.Nextstep.,Pune. 103750.00 4weeks

11588/22-2566 Comprehensive AMC of: surveillance & access control system CPPP 21.02.2019 Single 04.03.2019 1 M/s.BioEnable Technologies Pvt.Ltd.,Pune. Nil Yes CDFP/L19/7527 M/s.BioEnable Technologies Pvt.Ltd.,Pune. 342857.00

11943/2-459 Nvidia Quadro P5000 Graphics Card with Multi Display Support CPPP 08.05.2019 Two 16.05.2019 5 M/s,Mircosoft Computers, Tchnology Excell. Nil Yes CDBG/L19/1616 M/s.Mega Networks Pvt.Ltd.,Mumbai. 630000.00 4weeks
alongwith supporting brackets. M/s.Mega Networks, KanakDhara Software.,

M/s.S A Vision.
11783/22-2202 Microsoft Office 2019 Standard License. GeM 08.05.2019 Single 15.05.2019 2 M/s.B J Automation, Sidhshree Computronics. Nil Yes CDAC/L19/7528 M/s.Sidshree Computronics Pvt.Ltd., 81528.00

New Delhi.

Details of Contracts / Purchase Orders concluded during June- 2019 by C-DAC, Pune(Main Bldg) above Rs. 15000/-


